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TO: MEMBER UNIT TREASURERS/TOWN CLERKS

FROM: HAMPDEN COUNTY REGIONAL RETIREMENT BOARD
DATE: JANUARY 2, 2019

RE: MEETING SCHEDULE FOR THE YEAR 2019

PLEASE FIND ATTACHED THE LIST OF THE SCHEDULED MEETING
DATES FOR THE HAMPDEN COUNTY REGIONAL RETIREMENT BOARD FOR
THE PERIOD JANUARY — DECEMBER 2019. ALL THE MEETINGS WILL BE HELD
AT THE AGAWAM CORPORATE CENTER, 67 HUNT STREET, SUITE 116,

AGAWAM, MASSACHUSETTS, 01001.

TOWN CLERKS PLEASE POST



Richard M. Theroux

@hairmem/Treasurer
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2019 BOARD MEETING DATES" 0

HAMPDEN COUNTY REGIONAL RETIREMENT BOARD
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DAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

TOWN CLERK PLEASE POST

MONTH, DATE
JANUARY 30, 2019
FEBRUARY 27, 2019
MARCH 22, 2019
APRIL 29, 2019

MAY 30, 2019

JUNE 27, 2019

JULY 30, 2019
AUGUST 29, 2019
SEPTEMBER 27, 2019
OCTOBER 30, 2019
NOVEMBER 26, 2019

DECEMBER 27, 2019

TIME

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10.00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

TIME: 10:00 A.M. — 67 HUNT STREET, SUITE 116, AGAWAM, MA 01001
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Agatuam, Massachusetts
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